
BOYS 9-12 140.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 134.7 245.0 10

2 Trenton  Frank Scott City 138.0 215.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 137.7 205.0 6

4 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 160.0 4

5 Beau Erickson Iola High School 140.0 155.0 2

6 Drake Genoble Iola High School 135.0 135.0 1

7 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 139.8 135.0 0

8 Austin Allen Prairie View High School 138.7 125.0 0

9 Eloy Rueals Scott City 138.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 134.7 380.0 10

2 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 137.7 305.0 8

3 Trenton  Frank Scott City 138.0 285.0 6

4 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 235.0 4

5 Beau Erickson Iola High School 140.0 225.0 2

6 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 139.8 215.0 1

7 Drake Genoble Iola High School 135.0 195.0 0

8 Austin Allen Prairie View High School 138.7 155.0 0

9 Eloy Rueals Scott City 138.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 137.7 235.0 10

2 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 134.7 195.0 8

3 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 165.0 6

4 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 139.8 165.0 4

5 Trenton  Frank Scott City 138.0 145.0 2

6 Beau Erickson Iola High School 140.0 145.0 1

7 Drake Genoble Iola High School 135.0 135.0 0

8 Austin Allen Prairie View High School 138.7 115.0 0

9 Eloy Rueals Scott City 138.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 134.7 820.0 10

2 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 137.7 745.0 8

3 Trenton  Frank Scott City 138.0 645.0 6

4 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 560.0 4

5 Beau Erickson Iola High School 140.0 525.0 2

6 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 139.8 515.0 1

7 Drake Genoble Iola High School 135.0 465.0 0

8 Austin Allen Prairie View High School 138.7 395.0 0

9 Eloy Rueals Scott City 138.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 134.7 6.088

8 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 137.7 5.41

33 Trenton  Frank Scott City 138.0 4.674

55 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 4.118



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

68 Beau Erickson Iola High School 140.0 3.75

70 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 139.8 3.684

76 Drake Genoble Iola High School 135.0 3.444

88 Austin Allen Prairie View High School 138.7 2.848

105 Eloy Rueals Scott City 138.7 0.0


